GRISIL Limited, Selenium Tower B, Nine Thousands Seven Hundred Forty Three Only) along with pendentellite and future interest @ 8% Simple Interest Yearly ERY TRIBUNAL MUMBAI (DRT3) in 0A/729/2014 an amount of Rs. 69,19,676.00 (Rupees Sixty Nine Lakhs Nineteen Thousands 
? oie ga a w.é.f. 03.09.2013 till realization and costs of Rs. 1,07,000 (Rupees One Lakh Seven Thousand Only) has become due against you Six Hundred Sevnty Six Only) along with pendentellite and future interest @ 8% w.e.f. 03.09.2013 iill realization and costs of Rs 

PS Le A Ca trace, EAT En) SCT SITE MEE (Jointly and Severally) 97,000 (Rupees Ninety Seven Thousand Only) has become due against you (Jointly and Severally) 
Hyderabad - 500 032; Telangana. Relationship Mice: has, © Shobha 2. You are hereby directed to pay the above sum within 15 days of the receipts of the notice, failing which the recovery shall be made 2.